CHW – CHG – CHO – CHR – CHA SERIES
LIQUID CHILLERS AND COOLERS
REFRIGERATORI FINALI AD ACQUA O AD ARIA
LIQUID REFRIGERATION
REFRIGERAZIONE DI LIQUIDI
 Liquid refrigeration / Refrigerazione di liquidi
 Liquid chillers and coolers / Refrigeratori e raffreddatori di liquido
Chillers & liquid coolers

D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz l A B C Kg
CHWM 09 06W.0009.14.000.T.A000 1,10 950 3760 ½” 0,94 6,0 230/1/50 10 375 450 630 40
CHWM 11 06W.0011.14.000.T.A000 1,10 950 3760 ½” 0,94 6,0 230/1/50 10 445 575 540 52
CHWM 21 06W.0021.14.000.T.A000 2,10 1810 7170 ½” 1,31 7,8 230/1/50 10 445 575 540 55
CHWM 26 06W.0026.14.000.T.A000 2,60 2240 8880 ½” 1,42 8,8 230/1/50 10 445 575 540 58
CHWM 36 06W.0036.14.000.T.A000 3,60 3100 12300 ½” 1,69 8,8 230/1/50 10 445 575 640 77
CHWT 36 06W.0036.1A.000.T.A000 3,60 3100 12300 ½” 1,63 5,3 400/3+N/50 10 445 575 640 77
STANDARD REFERENCE CONDITIONS
• Ambient temperature: 25 °C
• Fluid outlet temperature: 15° C
• Fluid type: H2O

s
D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz l A B C Kg
CHWM 29 06W.0029.14.000.T.A000 2,90 2500 9910 ¾” 1,40 8,8 230/1/50 30 580 650 920 99
CHWM 39 06W.0039.14.000.T.A000 3,90 3360 13320 ¾” 1,69 9,1 230/1/50 30 580 650 920 110
CHWT 29 06W.0029.10.000.T.A000 2,90 2500 9910 ¾” 1,35 3,1 400/3/50 30 580 650 920 99
CHWT 39 06W.0039.10.000.T.A000 3,90 3360 13320 ¾” 1,56 3,5 400/3/50 30 580 650 920 110
CHWT 56 06W.0056.10.000.T.A000 5,50 4730 18790 ¾” 2,14 4,5 400/3/50 30 580 650 920 123
CHWT 67 06W.0067.10.000.T.A000 6,70 5770 22890 ¾” 1,78 4,0 400/3/50 30 580 650 920 125
CHWT 97 06W.0097.20.000.G.A000 9,70 8350 33130 ¾” 2,72 6,9 400/3/50 60 760 760 1335 140
CHWT 130 06W.0130.20.000.G.A000 13,00 11190 44410 ¾” 3,30 9,1 400/3/50 60 760 760 1335 150
CHWT 149 06W.0149.20.000.G.A000 14,90 12820 50900 ¾” 4,52 8,3 400/3/50 60 760 760 1380 170
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
• Non-standard voltages: all models are available with 60 Hz voltage.
• Automatic by-pass and manometer.
• Non-ferrous 4 or 6 bar pump.

s
D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz l A B C Kg
CHWT 162 06W.0162.20.000ZK.A000 16,50 14200 56400 1” 4,73 8,7 400/3/50 100 760 1325 1570 220
CHWT 192 06W.0192.20.000ZK.A000 19,00 16400 64900 1” 5,41 9,5 400/3/50 100 760 1325 1570 230
CHWT 242 06W.0242.20.000ZK.A000 24,00 20700 82000 1” 6,39 12,2 400/3/50 100 760 1325 1570 240
CHWT 292 06W.0292.20.000ZK.A000 31,00 26700 105900 1” 8,16 16,1 400/3/50 100 760 1325 1570 280
CHWT 372 06W.0372.20.000ZK.A000 37,50 32300 128100 1” 10,42 20,2 400/3/50 100 760 1325 1570 290
CHWT 432 06W.0432.20.000ZK.A000 43,00 37000 146900 1”½ 11,09 22,1 400/3/50 200 1520 1325 1570 380
CHWT 532 06W.0532.20.000ZK.A000 53,00 45600 181000 1”½ 13,28 25,1 400/3/50 200 1520 1325 1570 400
CHWT 602 06W.0602.20.000ZK.A000 60,00 51600 204900 1”½ 15,54 29,4 400/3/50 200 1520 1325 1570 430
CHWT 682 06W.0682.20.000ZK.A000 68,00 58500 232300 1”½ 17,71 35,1 400/3/50 200 1520 1325 1570 480
CHWT 752 06W.0752.20.000ZK.A000 75,00 64500 256200 1”½ 20,40 40,0 400/3/50 200 1520 1325 1570 510
CHWT 1002 06W.1002.20.000ZK.A000 100,00 86100 341600 1”½ 25,16 47,4 400/3/50 300 2280 1325 1570 690
CHWT 1202 06W.1202.20.000ZK.A000 120,00 103300 409900 2” 28,19 54,8 400/3/50 300 3040 1325 1570 800
STANDARD REFERENCE CONDITIONS
• Ambient temperature: 25 °C
• Fluid outlet temperature: 15° C
• Fluid type: H2O

s
D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz A B C Kg
CHWT 1452 06W.1452.20.000.G.A000 145 124800 495300 3” 37,64 70,9 400/3/50 3990 1525 2170 1780
CHWT 1802 06W.1802.20.000.G.A000 180 154900 614800 3” 46,47 88,2 400/3/50 3990 1525 2170 1880
CHWT 2052 06W.2052.20.000.G.A000 205 176400 700200 3” 52,17 95,4 400/3/50 3990 1525 2170 1840
CHWT 2552 06W.2552.20.000.G.A000 255 219500 871000 3” 59,07 105,3 400/3/50 3990 1525 2170 1930
CHWT 3152 06W.3152.20.000.G.A000 315 271100 1076000 3” 78,12 142,9 400/3/50 4990 1525 2170 2380
CHWT 3652 06W.3652.20.000.G.A000 365 314100 1246800 3” 90,04 157,9 400/3/50 4990 1525 2170 2510
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
• Non-standard voltages: all models are available with 60 Hz voltage.
• Automatic by-pass and manometer.
• Non-ferrous 4 or 6 bar pump.

D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz l A B C Kg
CHGM 08 06G.0008.34.000.T.A000 0,80 690 2730 ½” 1,00 6,1 230/1/50 10 445 575 540 52
CHGT 24 06G.0024.30.000.T.A000 2,37 2040 8100 ¾” 1,82 4,4 400/3/50 30 580 650 920 99
CHGT 30 06G.0030.30.000.T.A000 3,15 2710 10760 ¾” 2,22 5,3 400/3/50 30 580 650 920 110
CHGT 45 06G.0045.30.000.T.A000 4,30 3700 14690 ¾” 2,75 6,1 400/3/50 30 580 650 920 123
CHGT 75 06G.0075.30.000.G.A000 7,10 6110 24250 ¾” 4,75 10,5 400/3/50 60 760 760 1335 140
CHGT 100 06G.0100.30.000.G.A000 10,10 8690 34500 ¾” 6,31 12,8 400/3/50 60 760 760 1380 170
STANDARD REFERENCE CONDITIONS
• Ambient temperature: 25 °C
• Fluid outlet temperature: -10° C
• Fluid type: H2O + Glycol

s
D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz l A B C Kg
CHGT 140 06G.0140.30.000ZK.A000 13,8 11900 47100 1” 9,15 15,6 400/3/50 100 760 1325 1570 260
CHGT 180 06G.0180.30.000ZK.A000 18,1 15600 61800 1” 11,29 19,3 400/3/50 100 760 1325 1570 270
CHGT 225 06G.0225.30.000ZK.A000 22,5 19400 76900 1”½ 14,30 26,8 400/3/50 100 1520 1325 1570 440
CHGT 280 06G.0280.30.000ZK.A000 27,7 23800 94600 1”½ 17,56 29,8 400/3/50 100 1520 1325 1570 450
CHGT 365 06G.0365.30.000ZK.A000 36,2 31200 123700 1”½ 22,15 37,6 400/3/50 100 1520 1325 1570 470
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
• Non-standard voltages: all models are available with 60 Hz voltage.
• Automatic by-pass and manometer.
• Non-ferrous 4 or 6 bar pump.

s
D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz A B C Kg
CHOM 39 06O.0039.14.000.T.A000 3,9 3360 13320 1” 2,26 11,2 230/1/50 580 650 920 110
CHOT 39 06O.0039.10.000.T.A000 3,9 3360 13320 1” 2,14 4,1 400/3/50 580 650 920 110
CHOT 56 06O.0056.10.000.T.A000 5,5 4730 18790 1” 3,44 6,2 400/3/50 580 650 920 123
CHOT 67 06O.0067.10.000.T.A000 6,7 5770 22890 1” 3,09 5,7 400/3/50 580 650 920 125
CHOT 97 06O.0097.20.000.G.A000 9,7 8350 33130 1”½ 5,05 9,9 400/3/50 760 760 1335 140
CHOT 130 06O.0130.20.000.G.A000 13,0 11190 44410 1”½ 5,63 12,1 400/3/50 760 760 1335 150
CHOT 149 06O.0149.20.000.G.A000 14,9 12820 50900 1”½ 3,64 6,7 400/3/50 760 760 1380 170
STANDARD REFERENCE CONDITIONS
• Ambient temperature: 25 °C
• Fluid outlet temperature: 20° C
• Fluid type: Oil ISO VG 32

D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz l A B C Kg
CHR 0.8 02W.0008.X4.000.S.A000 0,8 690 2730 12 mm 0,46 3,3 230/1/50 10 230 520 650 23
CHR 1.3 02W.0013.X4.000.S.A000 1,3 1120 4440 12 mm 0,46 3,3 230/1/50 10 230 520 650 25
CHR 4 02W.0040.X4.000.T.A000 3,9 3360 13320 ¾” 0,54 3,6 230/1/50 30 580 650 920 101
CHR 10 02W.0100.X0.000.G.A000 10,6 9120 36210 ¾” 1,24 3,8 400/3/50 60 760 760 1380 129
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
• Non-standard voltages: all models are available with 60 Hz voltage.
• Automatic by-pass and manometer.
• Non-ferrous 4 or 6 bar pump.

s
D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz l A B C Kg
CHR 17 02W.0170.X0.000ZK.A000 17,9 15400 61100 1” 1,69 3,2 400/3/50 100 760 1325 1570 198
CHR 35 02W.0350.X0.000ZK.A000 35,9 30900 122600 1”½ 2,64 5,0 400/3/50 100 1520 1325 1570 328
CHR 54 02W.0540.X0.000ZK.A000 53,8 46300 183800 1”½ 3,75 7,0 400/3/50 100 2280 1325 1570 618
STANDARD REFERENCE CONDITIONS
• Ambient temperature: 20 °C
• Fluid outlet temperature: 25° C
• Fluid type: H2O

s
D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz l A B C Kg
CHR 72 02W.0720.X0.000ZK.A000 71,7 61700 244900 1”½ 4,97 9,3 400/3/50 100 3040 1325 1570 649
CHR 90 02W.0900.X0.000.G.A000 89,6 77100 306100 3” 6,08 12,4 400/3/50 500 3990 1525 2170 1391
CHR 116 02W.1160.X0.000.G.A000 116,4 100200 397600 3” 6,08 12,4 400/3/50 500 3990 1525 2170 1454
CHR 151 02W.1510.X0.000.G.A000 151,4 130300 517200 3” 8,02 16,3 400/3/50 500 3990 1525 2170 1496
CHR 174 02W.1740.X0.000.G.A000 173,9 149700 594000 3” 8,82 17,8 400/3/50 500 4990 1525 2170 1802
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
• Non-standard voltages: all models are available with 60 Hz voltage.
• Automatic by-pass and manometer.
• Non-ferrous 4 or 6 bar pump.

s
D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz l A B C Kg
CHA 1,3 01W.0013.X4.000.S.A000 1,3 1120 4440 12 mm 0,37 2,6 230/1/50 10 520 230 650 19
CHA 4 01W.0040.X4.000.T.A000 3,8 3270 12980 ½” 0,37 2,8 230/1/50 10 575 445 540 22
CHA 11 01W.0110.X4.000.T.A000 11,5 9900 39280 ½” 0,55 6,2 230/1/50 10 575 445 540 33
CHA 24 01W.0240.X0.000.T.A000 24,4 21000 83350 1”½ 0,88 1,6 400/3/50 30 650 580 845 111
CHA 40 01W.0400.X0.000.G.A000 39,2 33740 133900 1”½ 1,32 2,4 400/3/50 60 760 760 1250 132
CHA 60 01W.0600.X0.000.G.A000 60,4 51980 206310 1”½ 1,73 3,2 400/3/50 60 760 760 1250 155
STANDARD REFERENCE CONDITIONS
• Ambient temperature: 20 °C
• Fluid outlet temperature: 25° C
• Fluid type: H2O

s
D
im
en
si
on
i
W
ei
gh
t
P
es
o
  kW Kcal/h Btu/h BSP kW A V/ph/Hz l A B C Kg
CHA 99 01W.0990.X0.000ZK.A000 98,6 84900 336800 1”½ 2,20 4,6 400/3/50 100 760 1325 1440 226
CHA 110 01W.1100.X0.000ZK.A000 110,5 95100 377400 2”½ 2,20 4,6 400/3/50 100 760 1325 1440 238
CHA 129 01W.1290.X0.000ZK.A000 129,3 111300 441700 2”½ 2,20 4,6 400/3/50 100 760 1325 1440 256
CHA 150 01W.1500.X0.000ZK.A000 150,0 129100 512400 2”½ 2,20 4,6 400/3/50 500 1520 1325 1440 450
C
H
A
 1